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HR 3185
Buffalo Bayou National Heritage Area Act

Congress: 113 (2013–2015, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Public Lands and Natural Resources
Introduced: Sep 26, 2013
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Public Lands and Environmental Regulation.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Public Lands and Environmental Regulation.  (Oct 2, 2013) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/house-bill/3185 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Green, Gene [D-TX-29] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: TX   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (4 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Green, Al [D-TX-9] D · TX Sep 26, 2013

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Sep 26, 2013

Rep. Olson, Pete [R-TX-22] R · TX Sep 26, 2013

Rep. Stockman, Steve [R-TX-36] R · TX Sep 26, 2013

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Natural Resources Committee House Referred to Oct 2, 2013

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Public Lands and Natural Resources

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Sep 26, 2013) 

Buffalo Bayou National Heritage Area Act - Establishes the Buffalo Bayou National Heritage Area in Texas. Designates

the Buffalo Bayou National Heritage Area Corporation as the management entity for the Heritage Area. Requires the

Corporation to submit a management plan for the Heritage Area. Sets forth requirements for the approval or disapproval

of such plan.

Specifies this Act's effect on private property protections and water rights with regard to the Heritage Area. Bars anything

in this Act from being meant as modifying the Rio Grande Natural Area Act.
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Actions Timeline

Oct 2, 2013: Referred to the Subcommittee on Public Lands and Environmental Regulation.
Sep 26, 2013: Introduced in House
Sep 26, 2013: Referred to the House Committee on Natural Resources.
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